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VoxxLife was founded to serve one purpose: to provide a natu-
ral, drug-free way of improving our customer’s quality of life to 
achieve their true potential. We’ve set our sights on helping one 
billion people achieve their wellness goals by using our products.

As a registered practitioner, our products provide you with a way 
to help more people and extend your services beyond the walls 
of your clinic, allowing you to offer the next-level of care to your 
patients by simply having them wear our products.

All VoxxLife products incorporate our proprietary, exclusive and 
scientifically-proven Human Performance Technology (HPT). 
Woven or molded into our products, HPT naturally stimulates 
neuroreceptors in your body to:

Reduce pain

Increase energy

Increase strength and endurance

Increase stability and balance

Increase range of motion

Improve reaction time

Improve brain health

“Any sufficiently advanced technology 
is indistinguishable from magic.”

A R T H U R  C .  C L A R K E

Introducing...
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We took over 45 years of research in several neurological fields and combined it to create
an entire new way of optimizing wellness and performance. By studying the latest research
in sensory mechanoreceptors mapping, we were able to draw correlations between different
sensory receptors, the peripheral nervous system and the functionality of the brainstem. 

Our research has led us to a number of scientifically-proven conclusions: 

1. Different receptors in the peripheral nervous system do have an integrative 
 relationship between themselves and do correlate to specific nervous 
    stimulation.

2. Stimulating these specific receptors sends signals through General  
    Somatic/Visceral Afferent Pathways to the brainstem.

3. Triggering the right sequence of signals can help your brainstem  
  achieve homeostasis.

These three important conclusions led us to develop an entirely new way of thinking
that is directly reflected in our Human Performance Technology (HPT). 

We designed VOXX HPT to trigger a very specific combination of neuroreceptors 
in the feet proven to provide the following quantified benefits: 

MORE RANGE OF MOTION

+15°

IMPROVED BALANCE & STABILITY

+31%

MORE POWER

+22%

FOOT PAIN RELIEF

+
RELIEF

The Science Behind
Voxx Human Performance Technology
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The VoxxLife Commitment to Research and Innovation 

Under the guidance of the VoxxLife Medical Advisory Board, a diverse group of practitioners, 
VoxxLife is committed to conducting research which is innovative, scientifically and statistically 
relevant. VoxxLife has partnerships with several universities and doctors on research projects to 
ensure our research is held to the highest standard in design, protocols and processes.



To understand the development and impact of  
VOXX HPT, one has to understand the relationship 
between the human peripheral nervous system 
(PNS), brainstem and the various nuclei therein.

The PNS connects the central nervous system to 
environmental stimuli to gather sensory input and 
create motor output. The PNS coordinates action 
and responses by sending signals from one part of 
the body to another (from the various receptors 
such as mechano-receptors and dermatomes to 
the brainstem). The PNS includes all other sensory 
neurons, clusters of neurons called ganglia, and 
connector neurons that attach to the brainstem  
and other neurons.

The brainstem connects the rest of the brain with 
the spinal cord. It consists of the midbrain, medulla 
oblongata, and the pons. The primary input into 
the brainstem is through the Area Postrema (AP) 
and Nucleus Tractus Solitarius (NTS). Motor and 
sensory neurons extend through the brainstem, 
allowing for the relay of signals between the brain 
and spinal cord. Ascending neural pathways cross 
in this section of the brain, allowing the left 
hemisphere of the cerebrum to control the right 
side of the body and vice versa. The brainstem 
coordinates motor control signals sent from the 
brain to the body. It also controls several important 
functions of the body including pain management, 
alertness, arousal, breathing, blood pressure, 
digestion, heart rate, swallowing, walking, posture, 
stability and sensory and motor information 
integration.

TIME TO EXECUTE

+8%

CONCENTRIC FORCE

+17%

MORE ECCENTRIC FORCE

+17%

VELOCITY OF FORCE

+17%

What is
VOXX HPT?

VOXX HPT
 Benefits
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Determining Efficacy of VOXX HPT Performance Socks Using Rate 
of Force Development Testing Methodology 

The California Sport Institute Football

This study examined the effectiveness of wearing Dermatome 
Neuropoint Socks (DNS) developed by VoxxLife as it relates to athletic 
performance. Thirty experienced athletes including 16 American Football 
professional and collegiate players, and 14 professional and collegiate 
basketball players were each asked to perform Counter Movement 
Jumps (CMJ) and Squat Jumps (SJ). Subjects were tested using a force-
plate calibrated Myotest unit. The 30 athletes were split into Group A 
of 20 athletes and Group B (control group) of 10 athletes. 

Study results indicated positive results with increase in performance 
in average eccentric force, average concentric force, average time to 
execute and average velocity of force.

It was entirely unexpected therefore, that the athletes who wore the 
VOXX HPT socks product improved dramatically their performance 
across the board. The mechanisms of this remarkable transformative 
result is not completely understood by this researcher but that the 
change in performance was so profound there indeed does seem to 
be some process going on that is instigated by the proprietary 
technology imbedded into the VOXX HPT socks.

Effect of Dermatome Neuropoint Activating Socks On Painful Diabetic 
Neuropathy Pain in Feet 

Dr. Stephen Taylor and Jason Devos 

This study looked at the efficacy of Dermatome Neuropoint Socks 
(DNS) developed by VoxxLife and their ability to reduce Painful Diabetic 
Neuropathy in a test group of 1,000 patients utilizing the Universal Pain 
Scale.

The initial findings were promising as over 95% of the subjects saw a 
significant reduction in pain after 1 week of using the VOXX HPT DNS 
when compared to a regular placebo socks. 

The initial testing also shows that 76.9% of pain scores using the 
Universal Pain Scale were reduced to 2 or lower, correlating to pain 
that “Can be Ignored”. This was reduced from 100% of the pain scores 
being 4 or higher, or “Pain that Interferes with Tasks”. 

Effect of Dermatome Neuropoint Activating Socks On Overall Balance 
and Stability Using the Sway Medical Application

M.S Dhaliwal MScPT and Dayan Henson

This study tested the hypothesis that wearing Dermatome Neuropoint 
Socks (DNS) developed by VoxxLife, neuro-activating socks, improves 
balance and stability. Sixty-nine subjects participated and study 
processes included the Sway Medical Balance assessment utilizing 
VOXX HPT DNS and regular placebo socks (RS). 

Socks condition was a significant main effect. Post-hoc analysis showed 
that overall score was significantly higher for DNS than RS. The DNS 
appeared to influence neuromuscular balance and stability control 
during the Sway Medical testing by increasing the overall score relative 
to the RS. The increase between socks condition was 36.1% with 95% 
confidence intervals.

It is also noted that the socks condition was a significant effect overall 
score population distribution. Whereas the RS condition yielded a 
population of 16.72% with an overall score of greater than 85%. The DNS 
yielded a population of 73.6% with an overall score of greater than 85%. 

To read full study reports and findings, please see the VoxxLife Science 
& Integrative Neurotech Brochure available online at www.voxxlife.com.

VoxxLife
Research and Studies
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VoxxLife
STASIS™ SOCKS
All of our products have VOXX HPT 
embedded in the material. Each of 
our product categories are designed 
to target specific user needs, whether 
you’re a professional athlete who 
needs a boost in performance, or
a diabetic in need of pain relief.

VoxxLife Products
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STASIS WELLNESS

Wellness Socks are the most comfortable, seamless, non-binding sock for 
everyday wear. Wellness socks are our most popular style that are great for 
general wear as dress socks and for pain relief. They are diabetic approved, 
with no elastic banding to press on the foot or lower leg, a seamless toe 
closure, and double sole for comfort. 

STYLE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

CREW $35 $17.50

STASIS ATHLETIC

Designed for active lifestyles and athletic activities, our athletic socks have 
built-in arch support and extra padding for high impact areas like the 
toes and heel. They have venting above and below the toes that allow for 
improved airflow to keep your feet cool and dry, which also helps to reduce 
blisters. All of our athletic socks are moisture wicking to reduce sweat and 
fight odour. Our crew and knee-high socks have graduated compression 
and built-in Achilles support.

STYLE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

NO SHOW $30 $15.00

MINI-CREW $30 $15.00

CREW $40 $20.00

KNEE HIGH $45 $22.50

STASIS LINER SOCKS

Our liners are thin sock that can be worn with or without other socks. They 
are light, breathable and there is no compression. They are a great option for 
people who wear uniform socks and also want to experience the benefits of 
VOXX HPT.

STYLE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

CREW $35 $17.50



Available Styles
Our athletic socks come in a variety of different 
styles, making them perfect for every activity or 
occasion. 

No Shows
Typically worn at the gym, and by golfers and 
tennis players, these socks sit just below the 
ankle. They provide arch support for a better fit 
and comfort. They can improve your strength, 
balance, stability, posture and subsequently pain 
relief, greater endurance, recovery and more.

Mini Crews
Sitting just above the ankle, these socks are also 
great for exercise and sporting activities. They 
provide all the same features as above, but with 
bit more coverage for people who like their 
socks to sit above the ankle. 

Crew Socks
Coming half-way up the calf, our crew socks are 
popular with young athletes like basketball and 
hockey players. They offer the same benefits, but 
with additional support for the Achilles’ tendon. 
Our crew socks have gradual compression to 
keep muscles warm and activated.

Knee-High Socks
Similar to the crew sock, our knee-highs offer 
additional compression as the sock approaches 
the knee. This helps keep muscles warm and 
increase blood flow. They have also been found 
to help reduce swelling and are often used when 
flying. These socks are not at the level of medi-
cal compression, making them comfortable 
for all wearers.

“I can’t believe the immediate results we are seeing! This has allowed us to help 
our patients beyond what we ever thought possible!  As a Doctor of Chiropractic, 
enhancing nervous system function is THE key. VOXX HPT Technology makes 
perfect sense to promote homeostasis of the CNS & PNS, allowing the body to 
heal itself - without drugs or surgery!”

Dr. Hollen Meyer 
DC

Introducing VoxxTread –the non-slip, 
wellness house sock.  

All the benefits of the classic Wellness Crew 
sock with VOXX HPT technology – but, with a 
non-slip sole that provides a superior grip and 
aids in the reduction of falls caused by slipping.

These socks are great for those with balance 
and stability issues, those who need extra  
stability during recovery such as rehabilitation 
or surgery, aging adults who need the added 
foot traction. 

Perfect for lazy Saturday mornings, moving 
from bedroom to bathroom, yoga, or just for 
those rainy days when putting on a pair of 
shoes indoors seems unnecessary.

STYLE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

CREW $45 $22.50

Available Sizes: S, M, L, XL. Black only.  

70% Cotton, 25% Polyester, 3% Spandex, 2% Nylon

VOXXTREAD
VOXX HPT NON-SLIP SOCK
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VoxxLife Products

VoxxLife
INSOLES
Lack of stability and balance account 
for 95% of foot and back pain issues. 
VoxxLife Insoles with VOXX HPT 
optimize the users stability and 
balance at the nervous system. Find 
relief from those aches and pains 
with drug free proven technology.

VOXXCLASSIC  

Our classic insole is the product that brought 
VOXX HPT to the masses. Perfect for your
“everyday shoe”, these can be used while doing 
day-to-day activities as well as exercise. Classic 
insoles provide a medium level of cushioning 
allowing the wearer to comfortably perform 
a range of activities. 

VOXXBLISS
Bliss insoles are the most cushioned insole that we 
offer. They are best for people that spend all day on 
their feet, or for seniors who would greatly benefit 
from the additional cushioning.

VOXXRUSH 

Rush insoles are perfect for athletic shoes and aiding  
athletic performance. With the least amount of cushioning, 
they allow the user to get a good base to push off from 
when changing direction or making hard cuts.

SIZE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

M-L $45 $22.50

XL $50 $25.00

SIZE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

M-L $45 $22.50

SIZE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

M-L $45 $22.50
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VoxxLife Products

VoxxLife
THIN INSOLES &
DERMAL PATCHES
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The NEW Bella & Bello thin insoles 
offer the perfect combination of 
improved stability, pain relief and 
all-day energy. Available in styles for 
both men and women, these are thin, 
fashionable insoles with all of the 
advantages of VOXX HPT! 

The men’s Bello and women’s Bella 
are designed to fit most shoes – 
with an easy, trim-to-fit design that 
allows you to get them just right 
for your favorite pair of shoes. Both 
are available in a black single pack 
and a multi-colored three pack with 
designs to work with almost any style 
of shoe.

Embedded with VOXX HPT, these 
thin insoles outperform and offer 
more benefits than custom orthotics 
at a fraction of the price!

Each thin insole is made with 100% 
Ethylene-vinyl acetate (EVA) insole 
with cotton blend liner.

STYLE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

SINGLE PACK $40 $20.00

3 PACK $100 $50.00

These 24-hour patches, placed on 
the inside of your forearm, provide all 
the benefits of VOXX HPT and can be 
worn easily and inconspicuously no 
matter what the daily activity. 

Wear one every day, or if you already 
love the benefits of VoxxLife socks or 
insoles, have them handy for those 
days you just need to ditch the foot-
wear and wiggle your toes!

Contents: Hypo-allergenic closed-
cell PVC foam patch with medi-
cal-grade pressure-sensitive 
adhesive. 

Single-use only. Effective for 24 
hours.

STYLE MSRP PRACTITIONER PRICE
(50% OFF MSRP)

10 PACK $40 $20.00

The newest innovation in wearable neurotech!

HARMONY
VOXX HPT DERMAL PATCHES

BELLA & BELLO
VOXX HPT THIN INSOLES
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With society getting busier and faster every day, 
more of us are feeling a serious lack of energy. 
We’re missing out on the things we love to do 
because we’re too tired to do them. 

But did you know that, with a little fine-tuning, 
your body can improve the way it uses energy, 
thereby increasing it? In independent studies, 
100 percent of people using VOXX HPT products 
experienced an increase in their energy levels.

By helping your body perform better, VoxxLife 
products can also help improve your posture. 
In addition to traditional therapies, VoxxLife 
products are a “wear it and forget it” way to 
correct your posture, leading to relief from 
back and joint pain.

In addition, VoxxLife products provide the added 
benefits of increased reaction time, recovery 
time, power and stamina.

For Energy/General Wellness

Losing balance and range of motion comes 
naturally with age. But as we get older, the risk 
of a fall becomes more and more dangerous. 
In fact, complications from a fall are the leading 
cause of injury and death in seniors. 

We understand that a walker or a cane can  
help, but it isn’t always easy to admit when 
we need to use one because we feel a loss 
in dignity. At VoxxLife, we understand how 
important preserving dignity is, so we developed 
a product that can improve your balance and 
stability without anyone else knowing. And 
all you have to do is put on your socks every 
morning!

VoxxLife products help improve your balance  
by providing an 8x reduction in fall risk, while 
also restoring 15 degrees in range of motion.

Improving balance and stability doesn’t just 
benefit seniors, athletes also stand to benefit 
greatly from the balance and range of motion 
boost from VOXX HPT. By reducing injury risk, 
athletes are able to perform better while also 
restoring confidence and freedom.

For Mobility & Balance

VoxxLife
RECOMMENDED 
USES
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Up to 50 percent of diabetics suffer from Painful 
Diabetic Neuropathy (PDN), which can affect your 
ability to perform everyday tasks. Most people find 
the pain is worse in the lower extremities, specifical-
ly in the feet. 

While Regular Diabetic Socks (RDS) do provide some 
relief it usually is not enough, causing patients to 
rely on painkillers. VoxxLife technology is proven to 

reduce pain in over 75 percent of wearers from a 4 
down to a 2 or less on the Universal Pain Scale. That 
means the pain goes from “Pain That Interferes with 
Tasks” to “Pain That Can Be Ignored”.

By alleviating pain, VOXX HPT products allow you to 
regain control of your pain, leading to improvements 
in sleep, mood, independence, and work ability.

For Diabetic Pain

Many of the health concerns increasing in today’s fast 
paced world include lack of quality sleep, stress, anx-
iousness, lack of focus and concentration and failing 
memory. Through our brain mapping research, VOXX 
HPT has been found to immediately positively impact 
brain function. 

VOXX HPT technology supports the brain in 
functioning at a higher level and thus the rest
of your body as the brain communicates with
the nervous system. By supporting optimal
brain function, VOXX HPT products support
improvements in brain health, which in turn
improves the function of the entire body
through the nervous system.

For Brain Health

Aches and pains plague almost everyone in one way 
or another. From stiff joints and muscles to back 
pain to foot pain, we all go through it. Many of these 
problems stem from other issues like poor posture, 
stability and balance.

By triggering the usually-dormant neuropathways in 
your feet, VOXX HPT is able to stimulate the natural 
pain-fighting mechanisms in your body to help nat-
urally manage pain. 

In addition to helping diabetics alleviate 
neuropathy pain, an independent study 
revealed that 94 percent of people experien-
ced foot pain relief while wearing Voxx Socks. 

By triggering the same neuropathways that 
relieve foot pain, VOXX HPT also helps adjust 
your balance and posture, relieving pressure 
and strain on your body, leading to reduced 
joint, muscle and back pain.

For Pain Management
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Why VoxxLife Products
Make Sense for Your 
Patients

Consumers Want Instant:

Energy

Pain Relief

Physical Mobility

Quality of Life

Exercise Performance

Recovery / Endurance

Build Muscle

Current Market Solutions:

Supplements

Pain Killers

Performance Enhancing 

Drugs (PEDs)

Performance Apparel

Footwear

Orthotics

THE TECH AND
 VALUE GAP

Supplements, pain killers and 
PEDs have massive risks of 
side effects, legality and 
safety.

Apparel and footwear do
not really provide a “real” 
performance boost to the 
user. The tech is the material 
to make it lighter, dryer, etc.

OTC insoles are ineffective 
and custom orthotics are 
unaffordable.

Training and memberships 
require extensive time, money, 
work and are not “instant”.

People of all ages and walks of  
life are focused on wellness and 
athletic performance.

Wellness consumers are looking 
for products that will enhance 
their quality of life and are asking 
for natural, safe solutions for more 
energy, pain relief and enhanced 
mobility. 

They are purchasing and  
investing in pain killers, supple-
ments, apparel, footwear, training, 
fitness clubs, and performance  
enhancing drugs to help reach 
their goals and maximum
potential.

In comparison to other solutions noted above, VOXX HPT has an advantage in that it offers products
and benefits which are:

• Drug-free

• Non-invasive

• Non-electrical

• Immediate approaching instant

• Easy to use (leads to higher compliance
and better results)

• 24 hr. access and use

• Non-reactionary

• Age safe

• Pregnancy safe

• Affordable

The VoxxLife Advantage
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As a practitioner, we understand your priority is helping the 
people you serve in their health and wellness goals. You have a 
platform where you are changing peoples’ lives. VoxxLife wants 
to partner with you on your mission.

Through rigorous science and research, we continue to see how 
VOXX HPT is enhancing the body’s ability function and changing 
the medical landscape. 

Easy to Implement. Sustainable. Affordable.  
Highly Profitable. 100% Risk Free.

Our Practitioner’s Program offers a generous profit margin  
to approved wellness practitioners by offering a 50% discount 
off MSRP. With a selection of starter kits to fit any office, 
practitioners receive an assortment of VoxxLife’s most  
popular products. 

Plus, our 30-day guarantee extends to you and your clients 
as well. If you or your clients are unsatisfied with the VoxxLife 
products, you have 30 days for a full refund. 

Our Practitioner Business Basics:

• Immediate Results and Benefits for Clients

• High Profitability

• Easy to Recommend Product

• Industry Leading Products and Technology

• Proven Product with Proven Repeat Purchases

• Highly Demonstrable Product and Benefits

• Easy Implementation for Staff

• High Compliance by Clients as no Change in Lifestyle 

 or Diet is Required

• High Quality Marketing

• Ongoing Training Opportunities

Why VoxxLife Products Make Sense for Your Practice

Additionally, there is an option to participate in a referral program that 
compensates Practitioners for introducing colleagues to VoxxLife products.  
Your VoxxLife Associate can offer you more details on the referral program.  

        Exclusive Online Training Portal 

VoxxLife realizes in order to effectively share VoxxLife with the individuals 
you serve, you need to be educated on VOXX HPT. VoxxLife designed an 
online training portal exclusively for practitioners, www.voxxmed.com. 
This training portal was specifically designed for our practitioners to learn 
how to efficiently implement and share VOXX HPT with the individuals they 
serve. Log in at any time and have access to:

• Science and Research

• Product Overviews

• Case Studies and Testimonials

• Step by Step Ordering Guide

• Recommendations on How to Share VOXX HPT

• Weekly Practitioner Calls and Recordings

• Monthly Practitioner Newsletters

• Direct Access to VoxxLife’s Medical Advisory Board for Support

• Doctor of Medicine (MD) (MBBS) 

• Doctor of Osteopathic Medicine (DO) 

• Doctor of Chiropractic (DC) 

• Dentists (BDS) (DMD) (DDS) (MD) 

• Pharmacist (Pharm D) (B.Sc. Pharm) 

• Naturopathic Doctor (ND) 

• Naturopathic Medical Doctor (NMD) 

• Registered Nurse (RN) 

• Registered Practical Nurse (RPN) (LPN)

• Physio/Physical Therapist (BScPT) (MPT) (PT) 

• Athletic Therapist CAT(C)

• Occupational Therapist   

Recognized Certifications for Practitioner Program
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• Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA) 

• Physician Assistant (PA-C) (CCPA) 

• Physiotherapist Assistant (PTA) 

• Psychiatrist (MD)

• Psychologist (Psy. D) (Ph.D)

• Pedorthist (C. Ped) (BOPCD) 

• Chiropodist (D. Ch) 

• Registered/Licensed Massage Therapist (RMT) (LMT)

• Certified Clinical Nutritionist (CCN) 

• Registered Dietitian 

• Acupuncturist  (L.Ac)

• Reflexologist  



“The VoxxLife insoles are a revolution in athletic 
performance – I give them to all of my athletes 
and every  one of them cannot believe the 
changes they experience in the gym and on 
the golf course. By stimulating the nervous 
system Voxx insoles are able to unlock the 
body’s potential and instantly change the way 
my athletes feel and move. Now, I am able to 
spend less time with them warming up and 
preparing and more time developing strength, 
power and sports specific skills needed for 
them to play their best.” 

Dr. Brendan McLaughlin
DC, RCCSS(c), BA, D.Ac, CSCS, ART

“I am a full time family physician, also a hind 
quarter amputee walking with elbow crutches, 
I experienced instant improvement in my 
balance, posture and energy using the VOXX 
HPT, my plantar fasciitis improved from day  
one wearing the insole, these products are 
a safe and drug free alternative that has life 
altering benefits, I recommend it to everyone 
from all walks of life.”

Dr. Eugene Van Onselen
MD

Here’s What Practitioners
and Customers are Saying 
about VoxxLife. 

Testimonials
“A century ahead of current neurotech and understanding.”
Dr. Robert Thatcher
PhD, Professor of Clinical Neuroscience

“When I joined VoxxLife a few months ago, 
I had no idea how much of a life-changing 
experience it would be, not only for me, but for 
so many others. Since then, I have witnessed 
people with Parkinson’s disease walk across the 
room without any difficulty, simply by wearing 
a pair of Voxx socks. I have witnessed tremors 
disappear within seconds. A new friend I met 
through this company with MS, has had dramatic 
improvements in her pain, spasms, coordination, 
and now walks with a walker instead of always 
requiring a wheelchair. Hundreds of people 
have reported back to me with improvements in 
severe pain, as well as improvements in balance, 
mood, anxiety, attention span, sleep, and many 
other neurological symptoms too numerous 
to list. Now health care practitioners have 
the option of carrying these products in their 
appointment-based practices, without having to 
commit to team-building if they choose not to. 

As a general practitioner, I feel very lucky to able 
to offer this technology to people as a drug-free, 
side-effect-free option. I am not alone in saying 
that this technology is already having a huge 
impact on wellness, and will continue to do so 
for the future. Demonstrating the benefits takes 
minutes, but the impact on people’s lives will last 
indefinitely.”

Dr. Lisa Dearman
MD

14



“Like so many practitioners when I first got 
introduced to the Voxx Neurotechnology I could 
not comprehend its’ full potential. Fortunately 
being in a practice where I work with a lot of 
very seriously ill patients, this offered many 
opportunities for evaluation. In our use of FDA 
approved clinical objective instrumentation, we 
have noticed a trend revealed in all avenues of 
testing. A consistent improvement in all protocols 
for care! This is incredible! This is now our first 
approach to helping patients improve their 
health. All other therapies are enhanced and 
better received by the body with VOXX HPT.
The use of conventional therapies would 
take weeks or months to do what we 
see in seconds. Thank you VoxxLife!”  

Dr. Michael Rankin, Sr. 
D.Psc., MA, ND 

“In over 41 years of chiropractic practice focused on the spine and the effects to extremities, I have never 
experienced a product that has made such an impact on the patient’s response to care and the resolution 
of their conditions. My patients experience incredibly impressive reduction in healing time and symptoms. 
They are extremely excited about their immediate results increasing their faith, confidence and belief in me 
as their practitioner. No extremity patient should be without this technology!”

Dr. Mark Werking  
DC, DACBN, DIBEC, CCSP, CCRP, CCN, FIBEC, FGCSS, VoxxLife Medical Advisory Board Chair

“As a naturopathic doctor and a trained and 
certified diet and lifestyle intervention practitioner 
specializing in anti-aging and digestive health, 
I have a passion for helping people avoid sleep 
aides, anti-depressants and unnecessary pain 
medications. I believe individuals deserve to be 
well informed consumers of healthcare so they 
can be in control of their body. VOXX HPT is 
a simple way to help not only my patients but 
my family for life. VOXX HPT has helped my 
MS, neuropathy and elderly patients with pain 
relief and balance. I’ve watched this technology 
improve athletic performance, reduce my 
husband’s leg pain and my own mother’s walking, 
increasing her confidence and stability. That to 
me is priceless. 

This technology is a century ahead of its time. 
This company is led by integrity which is so 
important to me as a practitioner. This drug free 
wellness is going to change the landscape of 
healthcare. We’re at the tipping point. You’re a 
voice in your practice and in your community! 
You should be using VOXX HPT!”

Dr. Lana Kontos
ND
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www.TryTheSocks.com


